
OSBI 
REGIONAL MANAGER, 

STATE BANK OF INDIA, 

REGION — 1,A02, NW 1 

4TH FLOOR, MYSORE BANK CIRCLE 

K G ROAD, BENGALURU 560 009 

PHONE No.080-22343768 

Email:rmrl.aobenban@sbi.co.P  

CORRIGENDUM — I: TO THE TENDER No: 3AN/RBO 1/AO2/AC/2024-25/08/001 

This notification is in continuation to the Notice Inviting Tender published by SBI, Region I, A02, 

NW1 Bengaluru on the official website on 20.08.2024 for the following work from Bank's 

Empanelled contractors under AIR CONDITIONING WORKS category 

Name of Work: AIR CONDITIONING WORKS AT BAGALUR MAIN ROAD SATHANUR BRANCH 

(40920)  

EMD- 9,500/- 

The competent authority has decided to extend the last date for Tender submission up to 3:00 pm 

on 24.09.2024. 

The tenderers are requested to submit the tender along with a signed copy of this corrigendum. All 

the other terms & conditions remain unchanged. Further details and tender documents are 

available on our website www.sbi.co.in  

J7 
REGIONAL MANA ER, 

STATE BANK OF INDIA, 

REGION — 1,AO2, NW 1 
4TR 

FLOOR, MYSORE BANK CIRCLE 

K G ROAD, BENGALURU 560 009 


	Page 1

